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Name 7/5/19 # chg % chg URL Area
1 7 34 M John Espirian 8,871 211 2.44% https://www.linkedin.com/in/johnespirian/ UK
2 16 44 M Sid Clark 6,169 135 2.24% https://www.linkedin.com/in/sidclark/ Lake Forest CA
3 13 41 F Erin Kennedy 6,940 151 2.22% https://www.linkedin.com/in/erinkennedycprw/ Detroit
4 9 30 F Ana Lokotkova 9,676 200 2.11% https://www.linkedin.com/in/alokotkova/ Calgary, Canada
5 1 1 F Shay Rowbottom 73,676 1,408 1.95% https://www.linkedin.com/in/shayrowbottom/ Miami FL
6 14 38 F Stella Da Silva 7,977 149 1.90% https://www.linkedin.com/in/stella-dasilva/ UK
7 3 18 F Brenda Meller (Me) 14,953 249 1.69% https://www.linkedin.com/in/brendameller/ Detroit
8 12 28 F Jo Saunders 10,227 156 1.55% https://www.linkedin.com/in/josaunders/ Australia
9 11 24 F Virginia Franco 11,723 162 1.40% https://www.linkedin.com/in/virginiafrancoresumewriter/ Charlotte NC
10 25 49 M Jeff Young 5,299 69 1.32% https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeffyoungralemoi/ Columbus OH
11 24 45 F Chrissie Wywrot 6,158 78 1.28% https://www.linkedin.com/in/chrissiewywrot/ Ann Arbor
12 4 11 M Jared Wiese 19,328 243 1.27% https://www.linkedin.com/in/jaredjwiese/ Madison WI
13 6 13 M Bob McIntosh 18,327 226 1.25% https://www.linkedin.com/in/bobmcintosh/ Boston
14 17 27 F Shelly Elsliger 10,839 131 1.22% https://www.linkedin.com/in/selsliger/ Toronto, Canada 
15 2 9 M Joe Apfelbaum 22,062 266 1.22% https://www.linkedin.com/in/joeapfelbaum/ NYC
16 23 40 F Kotryna Kurt 7,105 85 1.21% https://www.linkedin.com/in/kotryna-kurt/ Denmark
17 20 32 M David Petherick 9,361 106 1.15% https://www.linkedin.com/in/davidpetherick/ UK
18 19 29 M Bill Hall 9,829 108 1.11% https://www.linkedin.com/in/bill-hall-1134b523/ Orlando FL
19 30 52 M Marc Halpert 4,649 49 1.07% https://www.linkedin.com/in/marchalpert/ NYC
20 26 47 F Sandra Long 5,648 59 1.06% https://www.linkedin.com/in/longsandra/ NYC
21 15 20 M Andy Foote 14,435 138 0.97% https://www.linkedin.com/in/linkedinsights/ Chicago
22 33 51 F Beth Granger 4,820 44 0.92% https://www.linkedin.com/in/bethgranger/ NYC
23 5 5 F Adrienne Tom 26,624 229 0.87% https://www.linkedin.com/in/adriennetom/ Calgary, Canada
24 35 53 M Nigel Cliffe 4,307 35 0.82% https://www.linkedin.com/in/nigeljcliffe/ UK
25 21 21 F Elisa B. Bennett 13,575 105 0.78% https://www.linkedin.com/in/elisabbennett/ Orange County CA
26 10 8 F Sarah Johnston 24,369 163 0.67% https://www.linkedin.com/in/sarahdjohnston/ Chapel Hill NC
27 36 50 F Jessica Jones 5,297 34 0.65% https://www.linkedin.com/in/askjessicajones/
28 31 35 F Jillian Bullock 8,848 49 0.56% https://www.linkedin.com/in/jillianbullock/ Australia
29 22 12 M Jess Tiffany 18,739 102 0.55% https://www.linkedin.com/in/jesstiffany/ Greater Minneapolis-St. Paul Area 
30 34 37 F Diane Darling 8,192 43 0.53% https://www.linkedin.com/in/dianedarling/ Boston MA
31 27 26 M Mic Adam 10,904 55 0.51% https://www.linkedin.com/in/micadam/ Belgium
32 28 25 M Steve Philip 11,314 53 0.47% https://www.linkedin.com/in/stevephillipsalestrainer/ UK
33 18 7 M Dennis Brown 24,622 110 0.45% https://www.linkedin.com/in/askdennisbrown/ NY
34 8 2 F Brynne Tillman 46,521 203 0.44% https://www.linkedin.com/in/brynnetillman/ Philadelphia
35 37 33 M Angus Grady 9,052 32 0.35% https://www.linkedin.com/in/angusgrady/ UK
36 29 16 M Teddy Burriss 15,373 53 0.35% https://www.linkedin.com/in/tlburriss/ Greensboro/Winston-Salem, NC
37 32 19 M Mark Williams 14,603 47 0.32% https://www.linkedin.com/in/mrlinkedin/ UK
38 43 43 F Debra Mathias 6,807 21 0.31% https://www.linkedin.com/in/debramathias/ raleigh durham NC
39 46 36 M Miles Duncan 8,622 18 0.21% https://www.linkedin.com/in/milesduncan/ UK
40 44 31 F Debbie Wemyss 9,630 20 0.21% https://www.linkedin.com/in/debbiewemyss/ W Palm Beach FL
41 47 46 F Petra Fisher 6,075 12 0.20% https://www.linkedin.com/in/petrafisher/ Netherlands
42 40 17 M Terry Bean 15,105 26 0.17% https://www.linkedin.com/in/terrybean/ Detroit
43 39 14 F Melanie Goodman Daniels 17,307 28 0.16% https://www.linkedin.com/in/melaniegoodmandanielsfinancialsocialmediamarketing/Switzerland
44 49 42 F Sarah Santacroce 6,881 10 0.15% https://www.linkedin.com/in/sarahsantacroce/ Switzerland
45 45 22 F Anne Pryor 13,334 19 0.14% https://www.linkedin.com/in/annepryor/ Greater Minneapolis-St. Paul Area 
46 50 39 M Greg Cooper 7,819 10 0.13% https://www.linkedin.com/in/gregcoopers/ UK
47 38 6 M Wayne Breitbarth 25,316 31 0.12% https://www.linkedin.com/in/waynebreitbarth/ Milwaukee WI
48 51 23 M Phil Gerbyshak 11,805 10 0.08% https://www.linkedin.com/in/philgerb/ Tampa FL
49 42 4 M Tony Restell 27,326 23 0.08% https://www.linkedin.com/in/tonyrestell/ UK
50 41 3 M Mike O'Neil 33,555 25 0.07% https://www.linkedin.com/in/mikeoneil/ Greater Minneapolis-St. Paul Area 
51 48 10 F Victoria Ipri 19,766 12 0.06% https://www.linkedin.com/in/victoriaipri/ Philadelphia
52 52 15 F Donna Svei 17,167 9 0.05% https://www.linkedin.com/in/donnasvei/ Los Angeles CA

48 F Judi Hayes 5,411 https://www.linkedin.com/in/judihays/ NYC


